
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= 1ST BANK
CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501150000
12510

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARDEN,
CLYDE
ETAL

14 917

198501150000
12790

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARDEN,
JAMES
ETAL

14 917 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
412, PAGE 661

198501150000
13140

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARDEN,
SABRA
ETAL

14 917

198501150000
13310

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
WILLIAM
ETAL

14 917

198503120000
55550

03/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SPATES,
ROOSEVELT &
JACKI

20 598 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
18, PAGE 984

198503260000
67220

03/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DATES, ALICE
FAYE

22 35 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
439, PAGE 881

198507080001
45940

07/08/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
DONALD E. &
PATRICI

33 220 Other:BOOK
422, PAGE 683

198509160002
02020

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MICHAEL &
GER-ETAL

41 286

198509260002
12200

09/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HOYLE,
BOBBY L. &
HOLLY R

42 643 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
420, PAGE 208

198510140002
26380

10/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HAWK, JERRY
C.

44 739 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
357, PAGE 298

198511270002
65250

11/27/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor DEEDS WOOD, CARL
& TREASURE

50 717 Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
OF
MACEDONIA
CHURCH
ROAD

198512030002
67560

12/03/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BRYAN,
DANNY &
MARION

51 282 4 29 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

198501150000
12410

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

C.C.&S.
DEVELOPMEN
T  ETAL

14 917

198501150000
12430

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
DOROTHY
ETAL

14 917

198501150000
12600

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARDEN,
FANNIE
ETAL

14 917

198505150001
06180

05/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
JAMES &
SABR-ETAL

27 96 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
372, PAGE 160



198505150001
06250

05/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
CLYDE &
FANN-ETAL

27 96

198505150001
06380

05/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SCHROEDER,
W.M,JR.&D.ET
AL

27 96

198507190001
57150

07/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MARTIN,
LOWELL N. &
SUSAN

34 774 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
383, PAGE 536

198507190001
57210

07/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DAVIS,
DONNY E. &
ILONA

34 776 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
379, PAGE 934

198507190001
57340

07/19/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MARTIN,
LOWELL &
SUSAN

34 775 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
446, PAGE 688

198508090001
74620

08/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CALLAN,
BILLY J. &
BARBAR

37 348 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
357, PAGE 496
MORTGAGE
RECORD 359,
PAGE 195

198508090001
74780

08/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CALLAN,
BILLY J. &
BARBAR

37 348

198509100001
98230

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor DEEDS WOOD, CARL
& TREASURE

40 713 Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:S1/2
BQt:SE1/4

198509160002
01650

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
GERALD &
JEWE-ETAL

41 286

198509160002
01760

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE,
GERALD &
JEWELL F.

41 284 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198509160002
02610

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
GERALD &
JEWE-ETAL

41 286 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
454, PAGE 242
REAL BOOK
27, PAGE 947

198509160002
02760

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MICHAEL &
GER-ETAL

41 286

198509050001
94810

09/05/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HOYLE,
BOBBY LEE &
HOLLY

40 193 Sec:23 Twn:18
Rng:2E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:MARTIN
TOWN TO
HWY 231

198509260002
12670

09/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HOYLE,
BOBBY LEE

42 642 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
358, PAGE 815


