Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	CHILDEF Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
198501150000 12510	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARDEN, CLYDE ETAL	14	917				Description
198501150000 12790	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARDEN, JAMES ETAL	14	917				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 412, PAGE 661
198501150000 13140	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARDEN, SABRA ETAL	14	917				
198501150000 13310	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, WILLIAM ETAL	14	917				
198503120000 55550	03/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SPATES, ROOSEVELT & JACKI	20	598				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 18, PAGE 984
198503260000 67220	03/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DATES, ALICE FAYE	22	35				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 439, PAGE 881
198507080001 45940	07/08/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, DONALD E. & PATRICI	33	220				Other:BOOK 422, PAGE 683
198509160002 02020	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MICHAEL & GER-ETAL	41	286				
198509260002 12200	09/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HOYLE, BOBBY L. & HOLLY R	42	643				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 420, PAGE 208
198510140002 26380	10/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HAWK, JERRY C.	44	739				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 357, PAGE 298
198511270002 65250	11/27/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	DEEDS	WOOD, CARL & TREASURE	50	717				Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH OF MACEDONIA CHURCH ROAD
198512030002 37560	12/03/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYAN, DANNY & MARION	51	282	4	29		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
198501150000 12410	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	C.C.&S. DEVELOPMEN T ETAL	14	917				
198501150000 12430	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, DOROTHY ETAL	14	917				
198501150000 12600	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARDEN, FANNIE ETAL	14	917				
198505150001 06180	05/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, JAMES & SABR-ETAL	27	96				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 372, PAGE 160

198505150001 06250	05/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, CLYDE & FANN-ETAL	27	96			
198505150001 06380	05/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHROEDER, W.M,JR.&D.ET AL	27	96			
198507190001 57150	07/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MARTIN, LOWELL N. & SUSAN	34	774		A	Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 383, PAGE 536
198507190001 57210	07/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DAVIS, DONNY E. & ILONA	34	776		A	Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 379, PAGE 934
198507190001 57340	07/19/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MARTIN, LOWELL & SUSAN	34	775		Ă	Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 146, PAGE 688
198508090001 74620	08/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CALLAN, BILLY J. & BARBAR	37	348		A G N F	Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 357, PAGE 496 MORTGAGE RECORD 359, PAGE 195
198508090001 74780	08/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CALLAN, BILLY J. & BARBAR	37	348			
198509100001 98230	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	DEEDS	WOOD, CARL & TREASURE	40	713		1 F	Sec:13 [wn:18S Rng:2E Qt:S1/2 BQt:SE1/4
198509160002 01650	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, GERALD & JEWE-ETAL	41	286			
198509160002 01760	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE, GERALD & JEWELL F.	41	284		T F C E F	Sec:26 Fwn:19S Rng:1E 2t:NW1/4 3Qt:NW1/4 Dther:SOUTH ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198509160002 02610	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, GERALD & JEWE-ETAL	41	286		/ 4 F	Dther:MORTG AGE BOOK 154, PAGE 242 REAL BOOK 27, PAGE 947
198509160002 02760	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MICHAEL & GER-ETAL	41	286			
198509050001 94810	09/05/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HOYLE, BOBBY LEE & HOLLY	40	193		F C E C T	Sec:23 Twn:18 Rng:2E 2t:NW1/4 3Qt:SE1/4 Dither:MARTIN FOWN TO HWY 231
198509260002 12670	09/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HOYLE, BOBBY LEE	42	642		A	Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 858, PAGE 815